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ºáøáA ]«nI \¼À 01/2015/DOP ]me¡mSv

ImäKdn \¼À :130/12 & 131/12        04.04.2015
 

hnÚm]\w

 30.04.2012-ÄàÏÄßÏßæÜ  Kkäv hnÚm]\ dÉµÞø¢ ]me¡mSv Pnñbnð 

ÕßÕßÇ  ÕµáMáµ{ßW  10480-18300 øâÉ  ÖO{ÈßøAßW  çµÞYËßÁX×cW 

¥ØßØíxaí çd·Áí 2å(çÈøßGá¢  ÄØñßµÎÞx¢  ÕÝßÏáU ÈßÏÎÈ¢)  (µÞx·ùß 

ÈOV  130/12  &  131/12)  ÄØñßµÏßçÜAáU  æÄøæE¿áMßÈÞÏß  27.09.13 

ÄàÏÄßÏßW È¿JßÏ ²Ìí¼µí¿àÕí ÎÞÄãµÏßÜáU (²¢.®¢.¦V) ÉøàfÏáæ¿ ¥

¿ßØíÅÞÈJßW  ºáøáAMGßµÏßW  ©ZæM¿ÞX  ¥VÙøÞæÃKá  µæIJßÏ 

©çÆcÞ·ÞVjßµ{áæ¿  ø¼ßØíxV  ÈOùáµZ  ©ZæMG  ºáøáAMGßµ  ºáÕæ¿ 

çºVAáKá.

 ø¼ßØíxV  ÈOùáµZ  ¥ÕÏáæ¿  Ø¢¶cÞdµÎJßÜÞÃí 

©ZæM¿áJßÏßøßAáKÄí.å ÏÞæÄÞøá  µÞøÃÕÖÞÜá¢  ¨ dµÎàµøÃ¢  dÉØñáÄ 

ÉøàfÏáæ¿ ùÞCí dµÎæJ ØâºßMßAáKßÜï. 

 ÉGßµÏßW cPnÌÀ  \¼dpIÄ¡v  ap³]mbn  ]me¡mSv  Pnñsb 

kqNn¸n¡pó ‘]n’ (P) Fó A£cw tNÀ¯v hmbnt¡ïXmWv.  

ç  È  ø  ßGáU ÈßÏÎÈ¢ (µÞx  ·ù  ß ÈOV   130/12)  

apJy ]«nI

100152 100289 100291 100403 100495

100505 100531 100611 100652 101291

101439 101548 101554 101736 101887
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101923 101957 101994        102041(PH) 102042

102043 102044 102045 102046 102047

102048 102055 102056 102058 102062

102063 102066 102067 102068 102073

102075 102077 102080 102081 102083

102088 102089 102090 102091 102093

102097 102098 102100 102101 102106

102107 102108 102109 102110 102111

102112 102113 102115 102118 102120

102121 102123 102124 102125 102126

102128 102130 102133 102134 102138

102140 102144 102145 102146 102147

102149 102151 102152 102153 102156

102157 102160 102161 102163 102165

102167 102169 102170 102171 102172

102173 102176 102177 102179 102181

102185 102186 102187 102190 102193

102196        102197(PH) 102211 102230 102256

102863

D]]«nIIÄ

1.     Cugh  

102085 102105 102194

2.     ]«nI PmXn  

102087 102188
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3.     ]«nI hÀ¤w  

102094

4.     apÉow  

102059 102114 102162

                     5.     e¯o³ It¯men¡À / Bwt¥m C´y³  

102137

6.     aäp ]ntóm¡ kapZmb§Ä  
§Üï

7.     hnizIÀ½  

100514 102086
 

8.     Fkv.sF.bp.kn \mSmÀ  

100603

9.     aäp {InkvXym\nIÄ  
                            §Üï

10.     [ohc  

                                               §Üï

11.     lnµp \mSmÀ  

                            §Üï
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ÍßKç  Ö×ßÏáU   ©ç  ÆcÞ  ·  ÞVjßµ{á  æ  ¿ ÉGßµµZ     
(3% ÕßµÜÞ¢· Ø¢ÕøÃJßÈÞÏß ÈàAß Õºî ßGáUÄí)

Low vision 

 Not eligible

Hearing Impairment  

  Not eligible

Locomotor Disabiliy/Cerebral Palsy 

102041 102197

ÄØñßµÎÞx¢ ÕÝßÏáU ÈßÏÎÈ¢ (µÞx·ùß ÈOV :   131/12  )  

102069 102077 102138 102172

Ipdn¸v 1  çÈøßGáU  ÈßÏÎÈJßÈí ².®¢.¦V  ÉøàfÏßW  26 ©¢  ¥ÄßÈá 
Îáµ{ßÜá¢  ÎÞVAí çÈ¿ßÏ  ©çÆcÞ·ÞVjßµæ{ÏÞÃí ºáøáAMGßµÏßæÜ 
Îá¶cÉGßµÏßW  ©ZæM¿áJßÏßøßAáKÄí.åØÉïßæÎaùß  ÜßØíxßW 
ÈßÏÎÞÈáØãÄÎÞÏß  ÎÞVAí §{Õí ÈWµß  ©çÆcÞ·ÞVjßµæ{ 
©ZæM¿áJßÏßøßAáKá.  ÄØñßµÎÞx¢ ÕÝßÏáU ÈßÏÎÈJßÈí 40% Õá
¢  ¥ÄßÈáÎáµ{ßÜá¢  ÎÞVAí  çÈ¿ßÏ 
©çÆcÞ·ÞVjßµæ{ ©ZæM¿áJßÏßøßAáKá.  

Ipdn¸v 2  At]£IfpsS  kq£va  ]cntim[\  È¿JßÏßGßÜïÞJÄßÈÞW 
ºáøáAMGßµÏßW  ø¼ßØíxV  ÈOùáµZ  ©ZæM¿áJßÏßøßAáKÄí 
Äßµºîá¢  çØÞÉÞÇßµÎÞÏßGÞÃí.åºáøáAMGßµÏßW  ø¼ßØíxV  ÈOV 
DÄs¸«p  FóXv  dm¦v  ]«nIbnð  DÄs¸SpóXn\v 
bmsXmchImihpw DtZymKmÀ°nbv¡v {]Zm\w sN¿pónñ.

Ipdn¸v 3  At]£bnð  DtZymKmÀ°n  tcJs¸Sp¯nbn«pff  hniZmwi§sf 
ASnØm\am¡nbmWv  ºáøáAM«nI  X¿mdm¡nbn«pffXv. 
¥çÉfÏßW  çø¶æM¿áJÞJ  ÏÞæÄÞøá  ¥ÕµÞÖÕÞÆÕá¢  Hcp 
L«¯nepw ]cnKWn¡póXñ.

Ipdn¸v 4  ºáøáAM«nIbnð DÄs¸«n«pff ÉGßµ¼ÞÄß/ÉGßµÕVP ÕßÍÞ·AÞV Ø
¢ÕøÃÞÈáµâÜc¢  ÜÍßAáKÄßÈÞÏß  ÄÙØßWÆÞøßW  ÈßKá¢  ÜÍßºî 
ÈßÖíºßÄ  ÎÞÄãµÏßÜáU  ¼ÞÄß  ØVGßËßAxá¢  (ÖøßÉµVMáµZ 
ØÙßÄ¢)  Îxá  ÉßçKÞAÕßÍÞ·JßWæM¿áK  ©çÆcÞ·ÞVjßµZ 
ØVAÞV  ©JøÕí ÈOV  81/09/SC/ST/DD  ÄàÏÄß  :  26.09.2009 
¥ÅÕÞ ØVAÞV ©JøÕí ÈOV 5/14/SC/ST/DD ÄàÏÄß: 31.01.14 
dÉµÞøÎáU  çÈÞYdµßÎßæÜÏV  ØVGßËßAxá¢  æÕøßËßçA×X 
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ÙÞ¼øÞµáçOÞZ ØÎVMßçAIÄÞÃí.
Ipdn¸v 5 ùÞCí ÉGßµ  dÉØßiàµøßAáKÄßÈá  ÎáXÉí 

©JøA¿ÜÞTáµ{áæ¿ ÉáÈ:ÉøßçÖÞÇÈ È¿JáKÄÜï. ©JøA¿ÜÞØí 
¥ØÞÇáÕÞAæMGÕøáæ¿  ø¼ßØíxV  ÈOV  ¥¿BáK  Õß¼í¾ÞÉÈ¢ 
§XÕÞÜßçÁ×X  çÈÞGßËßçA×X §çÄÞæ¿ÞM¢ dÉØßiàµøßºîßGáIí.

Ipdn¸v 6 çÏÞ·cøÞÏ ©çÆcÞ·ÞVjßµ{áæ¿  Dictation Test  æa ÄàÏÄß ÉßKà¿í 
¥ùßÏßAáKÄÞÃí.

Ipdn¸v 7 ºáøáAMGßµÏßW  ©ZæMGßGáU  ©çÆcÞ·ÞVjßµ{áæ¿ 
OTRååæÕøßËßçA×X  20.04.15,  21.04.15,  22.04.15 ®Kà 
ÄàÏÄßµ{ßÜÞÏß  ¨  ³ËàØßW  æÕºîíå  È¿JáKÄÞÃí. 
ºáøáAMGßµÏßW  ©ZæMG  ÎáÝáÕX  ©çÆcÞ·ÞVjßµ{á¢  ·ØxßW 
Èß×íµV×ßºî  dÉµÞø¢  ¼ÈÈJàÏÄß,  çÏÞ·cÄµZ, 
¼ÞÄßÏáæ¿  ¦ÈáµâÜcJßÈÞÏáU  çÈÞY  dµßÎßæÜÏV/µNcâÃßxß 
ØVGßËßAxí  ®KßÕ  ØíµÞX  æºÏñí  ædÉÞèËÜßW  20.04.15 
ÄàÏÄßAá ÎáXÉÞÏß ¥ÉíçÜÞÁí æºçÏîIÄÞÃí.

AÊð {]amW§fpsS ]cntim[\bv¡pff kabhnhc ]«nI 

Øew: sI.]n.Fkv.kn Pnñm Hm^okv, knhnð tÌj³, ]me¡mSv

XobXn kabw hn`mKw
cPnÌÀ \¼À

From To

20.04.15
09.00 

AM Main List
1001

52
1020
42

20.04.15 01.30 
PM Main List

1020
43

1020
83

21.04.15 09.00 
AM Main List

1020
88

1021
20

21.04.15 01.30 
PM Main List

1021
21

1021
56

22.04.15 09.00 
AM Main List

1021
57

1021
93

22.04.15
01.30 

PM

Main List
1021

96
1028
63

Supplementary Lists and 
By Transfer 

All

I½ojsâ D¯cÕßXdÉµÞø¢,

®X.øÞÇÞµã×íÃX,
hnXcWm\paXn \ðIpóp. Pnñm Hm^okÀ,

tIcf ]»nIv kÀÆokv I½oj³,
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Pnñm Hm^okv, ]me¡mSv
sk£³ Hm^okÀ

Website : www.keralapsc.gov.in                   E.mail : kpsc@keralapsc.gov.in
                                Phone  : 0471-2447201 

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER II(3) 9592/13/EW                 Thiruvananthapuram
 Dated: 28.01.15 

NOTIFICATION

             It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following 
register numbers relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason 
specified under each head.

Name of post :  CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT GRADE II
Department    :  VARIOUS
Date of Test   :  27/09/2013          District/Statewise    : PALAKKAD
Category No. :  130/2012

Barcode not shown on the Identification Certificate

102178

Register Number wrongly bubbled

102071 102141 102164

  P C BINOY
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Office of the 
Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer.
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Name of post :  CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT GRADE II
Department    :  VARIOUS – BY TRANSFER
Date of Test   :  27/09/2013          District/Statewise    : PALAKKAD
Category No. :  131/2012

Website : www.keralapsc.gov.in                   E.mail : kpsc@keralapsc.gov.in
                                Phone  : 0471-2447201 

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER II(3) 9593/13/EW                 Thiruvananthapuram
 Dated: 28.01.15 

NOTIFICATION

             It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

  P C BINOY
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Office of the 
Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer.
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